PVC Control cable
Temperature range -5 °C to +70 °C, minimum bending radius 6.8 x d with < 10 m
moved travel; minimum bending radius 7.5 x d with ≥ 10 m travel
Temperature range
fixed -20 °C to +70 °C, minimum bending radius 4 x d
v max.
unsupported/gliding 10 m/s, 5 m/s
a max. 80 m/s2

2
0
3
-9
6
 4
9
-2
2
2
Price index
850 types from stock no cutting costs ...
(for up to 10 cuts of the same type)... and order online www.igus.eu/en/CF5
Class 5.3.2
EU-CHAINFLEX-INHALT 06-09  21.05.2009 19:09 Uhr  Seite 63
CF5.02.36 36 x 0.25 14.5 87 275
CF5.03.15 15 x 0.34 10.0 49 133
CF5.03.18 18 x 0.34 11.5 59 172
CF5.03.25 25 x 0.34 13.5 82 234
CF5.05.02 2 x 0.5 5.5 10 34
CF5.05.03 3 G 0.5 6.0 15 42
CF5.05.05 5 G 0.5 7.0 24 72
CF5.05.07 7 G 0.5 8.0 34 77
CF5.05.12 12 G 0.5 11.5 58 158
CF5.05.18 18 G 0.5 13.5 86 230
CF5.05.25 25 G 0.5 17.0 121 310
CF5.05.30 30 G 0.5 18.5 144 402
CF5.07.03 3 G 0.75 6.5 22 63
CF5.07.04 4 G 0.75 7.0 29 72
CF5.07.05 5 G 0.75 8.0 36 85
CF5.07.07 7 G 0.75 9.0 50 108
CF5.07.12 12 G 0.75 12.0 86 240
CF5.07.18 18 G 0.75 15.5 130 322
CF5.07.25 25 G 0.75 19.0 181 432
CF5.07.36 36 G 0.75 22.0 259 564
CF5.07.42 42 G 0.75 23.5 302 610
CF5.10.03 3 G 1.0 7.0 29 62
CF5.10.04 4 G 1.0 8.0 39 85
CF5.10.05 5 G 1.0 8.5 48 100
CF5.10.07 7 G 1.0 10.0 68 145
CF5.10.12 12 G 1.0 13.5 116 260
CF5.10.18 18 G 1.0 17.5 173 450
CF5.10.25 25 G 1.0 19.5 241 590
CF5.15.03 3 G 1.5 8.0 44 95
CF5.15.04 4 G 1.5 8.0 58 120
CF5.15.05 5 G 1.5 10.0 72 170
CF5.15.07 7 G 1.5 11.0 101 220
CF5.15.12 12 G 1.5 16.0 173 320
CF5.15.18 18 G 1.5 22.0 260 550
CF5.15.25 25 G 1.5 24.0 361 810
CF5.15.36 36 G 1.5 26.0 518 980
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with earthed conductor green-yellow      x = without earthed conductor
Delivery program
Part No.

s
 5
.3
.2
64
Chainflex® CF5
l for high load requirements
l PVC outer jacket
l oil-resistant
l flame-retardant
... no minimum order quantity
eplan download, configurator, PDF catalogues, lifetime ...
EU-CHAINFLEX-INHALT 06-09  21.05.2009 19:09 Uhr  Seite 64
65
Price index
CF5.25.04 4 G 2.5 11.0 96 200
CF5.25.05 5 G 2.5 12.0 120 250
CF5.25.07 7 G 2.5 15.0 168 340
CF5.25.12 12 G 2.5 21.0 288 667
CF5.25.18 18 G 2.5 27.5 432 970
CF5.25.25 25 G 2.5 31.5 600 1366
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with earthed conductor green-yellow      x = without earthed conductor
C
o